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	CASELOAD

	Jeanette Lindor
	Direct line (954) 908-2941 
ext. 2222 jlindor@elcbroward.org): 
	A CHILDREN’S CAROUSEL  - BROMFIELD MARSH, KAVEL 


	Felicia Dessam
	Direct line (954) 377-2195 
ext. 2195 FWalker@elcbroward.org
	BROWARD CHILDREN’S CENTER - CREATIVE BEGINNINGS OF HOLLYWOOD, INC 

	Inez Webb
	Direct line (954) 908-7628
ext. 2192 
IWebb@elcbroward.org
	CREATIVE CHILD LEARNING CENTER - HOLLYWOOD Y EARLY LEARNING CENTER 


	Nicole Wade
	Direct line (954) 859-5237
ext. 2187 Nwade@elcbroward.org
	HOPEWELL PRESCHOOL ACADEMY – LITTLE HANDS ON LEARNING ACADEMY

	Leidy Correal
	Direct line (954) 859-5235 
ext. 2225 LCorreal@elcbroward.org
	LITTLE KID'S ACADEMY, LLC - PARKLAND CHILDREN’S ACADEMY 


	Angie Palomino
	Direct line (954) 449-4342
ext. 2112 apalomino@elcbroward.org
	PARKRIDGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY - ST. BARTHOLOMEW CATHOLIC SCHOOL (AND ALL SUNSHINE AFTER CARE LOCATIONS) 

	Lucia Rodriguez
	Direct line (954) 908-7615
ext. 2182 LRodriguez@elcbroward.org
	ST. HELEN CATHOLIC SCH PRSCH AND KNDRGRT - ZION LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL (EXCEPT FOR SUNSHINE AFTER CARE LOCATIONS) 



